nome

MARCOLINA APARE
MARCOS ANTONIO
MARCOS JOSE DA S
MARIA ANGELA MEL
MARIA ANTONIA DC
MARIA APARECIDA [
MARIA CAROLINA B,
MARIA EDUARDA D/
MARIA EDUARDA NI
MARIA EMILIA COST
MARIA FERNANDA F
MARIA JEANE DA SIL
MARIA LUCIA RAVAS
MARIA LUIZA DOMIM
MARIA SELMA ROCF
MARIA TERESA MOR
MARIANA AVELLANE
MARIANA POLEGAT!
MARIANE VIEIRA ALI
MARIANE ZAVAGLI F
MARIOLANDA SANT
MARISA BERNADETI
MARISA CRISTINAC
MARISA CRISTINA C
MARISA DOS REIS
MARISA MILENA DA
MARLI APARECIDA ¢
MARLI DE CASTRO
MELINA CARLA DOS
MIRIAN DE SOUZA ¢
MONICA REGINA SC
MONIELLE MACIEL\
NADIA CARLA DE SC
NAIADE CRISTINE A
NARAIANE DOS SAM
NATALIA SAVENHA(
NIRELCIO APARECII
PATRICIA ADAMI
PATRICIA DE SOUZ£
PATRICIA RODRIGU
PATRICK HERNAND
PAULA CRISTINA CE
PAULO HENRIQUE 1
PEDRO NASCIMENT
PORCIANA CAMPANM
PRISCILA CORDEIR(
PRISCILA MARIA MA
PRISCILA MOSCA H
PRISCILA XAVIER DF
RAFAEL DA SILVA AF
RAFAEL ODILON DC
RAFAEL PASQUALIN
RAFAELA CRISTINA
REGIANE DE CASSI/
RENATA APARECID/
RENATA CRISTINAII
RENATA MUNERATC
RENATO MAZER
RENATO MENDES D

Publico

4277221874
12941501894
26879259855
26505260846
49645191807
10897293835
13886937801
47447174890
44183594863
35316481879
33892690880
35696535879

7140429863
32627658808
17534556856
11140133829
41467579831
37727331821
46061426852
43818599874
19642374838

3081887801
14964489876
14964489876

9894891837
21923649892
12860415890
30874055822
32922298809

4796321896

1418702811
13683156660
44260228862
10573343837
48979223803
31203103875
13568757850
25565916844
26731891819
35930529892
36844606800
30291729886
13185351827

6660200860
40570610885
35238570821
22286547874
33591483800
41490867880
32282226836
44974293850
25566167845
36831407803
30653655886
27736917841
15996563886
33355898821
27750768823
22004214864

categoria

1A
2C
0C
1C
1C
1A
1C
1C
1C
0C
1A
0C
1A
2C
1A
1F
0C
1C
1C
2C
1F
1F
1F
2A
1C
1A
1A
2C
0C
1A
1A
1C
1C
1F
1C
1A
1C
1C
1F
0C
1C
1A
3C
1C
1C
0C
2C
1A
2C
1A
1C
1A
1A
2C
1F
2A
1F
1C
0C

CARGOS_PEI

Docente responsav
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Docente responsav
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor Intérprete
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Coordenador de Ge
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc
Professor de Ensinc

ID_INSCRICAO email ddd_numerol

2059313 marcolinamanteli@
2053532 marcos_honorio@y
2092847 MISDESTITO77@0L
1910701 mabi_oliver_@hotmail.com
1915885 mariadomenicibrag
2035436 cidinhabiologia@yahoo.com.br
2036912 mcbfvet@hotmail.com
2046254 madufelix1806@gmail.com
2058188 eduarda.ninin@gmi
2076879 MAEMILIACOSTA35!
2017595 cineferdes@yahoo.
2081695 JEANEEDMILSONG/
2068299 luciaravasio@hotm

1953683 luizadom2016@gm

1961820 rochodemelomariat
2003170 ana2basan@yahoo

2086935 MARIANA.AVELLANI
2001635 marianapolegato@I
1973639 marianevieirab01@
2074657 mariane_rubin@hot
2022513 landinha_46@hotm
1984348 marisamalerbo@hc
2084547 marisaccotrim@hot
2085043 marisaccotrim@hot
2081912 marisadosreisl@hc
1916274 marisa_milena@yal
2067549 marlisponchiadoca

1966953 marlicastro79@hot

1998233 MELDIREITOREIS@(
2062578 miriansteponovicius@gmail.com
1988902 monicalacavalacav
1984614 moniellemaciel201!
1957783 nadia.carla01@gm:
1962378 ana_bia3@yahoo.c:
2030589 naraiane-santos@o
1951075 natalia.sav@hotma
2092294 nirelciopereiraal@y
1994038 patriciaadami0O3@gmail.com
2005365 patriciabelezine@g)
2064003 BARROSOPATTY@F
1933425 patrick_damasio@l
1987896 pauladochico@gmail.com
2077653 paulodecora@hotn
2056107 pn.longa@hotmail.(
2046460 porciana.novais@gi
2096265 PRISCILACORDEIRC
2067261 manfrimreis@gmail
1922650 priscila_mosca@hotmail.com
2092967 priscila-limal9@ho
2008532 rafael.filosofia@hotmail.com
2070437 rafaodilon94@hotrr
1924126 rafaschincariol@ho
1919898 rafaela.francisquett
2070005 renumajiri@hotmai

1944710 renataapteixeira@gmail.com
2005796 renatainvernizzi@he
1968464 renata_munerato@hotmail.com
2092898 rmmalega@gmail.c
2079990 PROFESSOR.RENAT

17

16

16

16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16

16

o

16
16

16

16
16

16
16

16
16
16

16
16
16

16
16
16
17

16

16
16

numerol

33923721
0
981486698

39476987

0
993543954
39454582
992408587
0
39491440
0
39531429
991374962
39475482
0
39532782
0
92322570
0

0

0
30423795
39431941
0
993170435

0
0
99118349
39477087
0
39534459
39532798

39532236
992840303
39812888

0

0
88583485
994595096
39537173

39535029
30413042
39461555
33951341

39425571

35241734
991569038

ddd_numero2

0
16

16
16
16
17
16
16

16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
16
16

16
16
51
16
16
16

0
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

0

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16

numero2

0
991744382

993009372
997678924
991838571
997190170
993708641
991922830

988153635

991027189

91920796
991539685
991868338

981872937
994141971
992778373
996167680
992322570
996216922
996216922
992485318
991665661
991482878
991693913

996204066
982562710
995599268
991183497
991415795
988211789

0
981223481
991760484
993552964

991151496
992520290
991794121
992025415

0

991642698
991348430
982437236
991915835
991255505
997221576
997845689
991433112
992252561
991897950
991928172
997727869

ddd_numero3

dia/horario
21/10- 9h

988012795 21/10-9h10

21/10-9h20

992201088 21/10-9h30

21/10-9h40

999948042 21/10-10h

21/10-10h10
21/10-10h20
21/10-10h30
21/10-10h40
21/10-10h50
21/10-10h50
21/10-11h

21/10-11h10
21/10-11h20
21/10-11h30
21/10-11h40

988378092 21/10-11h50

21/10-12h

21/10-12h10
21/10-12h40
21/10-12h50

21/10-13h
21/10-13h10
21/10-13h20

21/10-13h30
21/10-13h40

974047413 21/10-13h50

21/10-14h
21/10-14h10
21/10-14h20
21/10-14h30
22/10-7h30
22/10-7h40
22/10-7h50
22/10-8h
22/10-8h10
22/10-8h20
22/10-8h30
22/10-8h40
22/10-8h50
22/10-9h
22/10-9h10
22/10-9h20
22/10-9h30

991606913 22/10-9h30

22/10-9h40
22/10-9h50
22/10-10h
22/10-10h30
22/10-10h40
22/10-10h50
22/10-11h
22/10-11h10
22/10-11h20

991018835 22/10- 11h30

22h10-11h40



